Northfield Township Fire Department

8350 Main Street
Phone (734) 449-2385

Date

Fire Prevention Activity

Fire Chief
William E. Wagner, Jr.

Whitmore Lake, MI 48189
Fax (734) 449-2521

For the month of: October 2017

Activity Type

. 10/2
10/3
10/6
10/11

10/20
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/25
10/25

Public Education
Public Education
Public Education
Public Education
Public Education
Public Education
Follow-Up Inspection
Follow-Up Inspection
Follow-Up Inspection
Follow-Up Inspection

Fire Prevention Division

Address

1077 Barker

1077 Barker

1077 Barker

Joy Rd

Whitmore Lake Rd
Main St

9101 Main

9571 Main

52 Barker

22 Barker

Business

WL Elementary

WL Elementary

WL Elementary

Spiritus Sanctus

Ann Arbor Christian
Early Childhood

N.T. Community Center
Jump-N-Time Tack
Little Porky’s

Family Video






