Northfield Township Fire Department

8350 Main Street Phone (734) 449-2385 Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 Fax (734) 449-2521

Fire Chief William E. Wagner, Jr.

Fire Prevention Activity

For the month of: October 2017

<u>Date</u>	Activity Type	<u>Address</u>	<u>Business</u>
10/2	Public Education	1077 Barker	WL Elementary
10/3	Public Education	1077 Barker	WL Elementary
10/6	Public Education	1077 Barker	WL Elementary
10/11	Public Education	Joy Rd	Spiritus Sanctus
10/20	Public Education	Whitmore Lake Rd	Ann Arbor Christian
10/25	Public Education	Main St	Early Childhood
10/25	Follow-Up Inspection	9101 Main	N.T. Community Center
10/25	Follow-Up Inspection	9571 Main	Jump-N-Time Tack
10/25	Follow-Up Inspection	52 Barker	Little Porky's
10/25	Follow-Up Inspection	22 Barker	Family Video

Fire Prevention Division